
Club Name Team Captain Email Address Phone Number
Buffalo Dunes Golf Course Trent Specht trentspecht_24@hotmail.com 620-655-6673
Colbert Hills Golf Course Tracer Paul tracer@colberthills.com 785-706-1803
Crazy Horse Golf Club Don McKinnis Donaldpmckinnisjr@icloud.com 402-276-6067
Great Life-Salina Justin Ryan ryanjustin@hotmail.com 785-543-1928
Manhattan Country Club Doug Reed dreed@abbottworkholding.com 785-317-1908
Paola Country Club Tim Smith tjs7860@yahoo.com 913-294-6110
Prairie Trails Golf Course Kevin Hayden kevin@prairietrailsgolf.com 316-321-4114
Salina Country Club David Jensen jensenproperties@hotmail.com 785-819-3939
Spring Creek Golf Course Dan O'Brien danobrien@rainbowtel.net 785-294-1406
Terradyne Country Club Trent Brown trent.brown@yahoo.com 316-650-7003
The Jayhawk Club Mike Rack miker@mprackdds.com 785-230-4235
Topeka Country Club Levi Lambing llambing@topekacc.org 785-354-8563
Wamego Country Club Trampis Nickel wccgmsuper@gmail.com 785-844-2344
Wellington Golf Club Ben Heasty benheasty@cityofwellington.net 620-326-7904
Willowbend Golf Club Dave Topliff topliffdave@gmail.com 316-655-3894
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